LF Industrial Reader
Advant Controller with
Integrated Antenna
Description
The BLUEBOX LF - Advant Controller with Integrated Antenna can
achieve a reading distance of up to 15 cm. The BLUEBOX LF - Advant
Controller is the perfect device for applications with limited space for
installations and the demand for good reading ranges.

Supported OS Windows 7, 8
Supported Languages C#, C++, serial command protocol
Order Codes
Version Order Code
RS232/RS485 R-IN-LF-5221L
Ethernet R-IN-LF-5222L
Profibus R-IN-LF-5223L
Modbus (TCP) R-IN-LF-5222L-MB
*Reading distance depends on tag, antenna and environmental conditions
Supported Standards / Tags
EM410x (UNIQUE), EM4x50 (TITAN), EM4305, NXP Hitags S, Q5